
Paddy(Common) price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Paddy(Common) - Fine Varipaal APMC  28.00  2,800.00  3400 -  2,400.00 2026-01-25

Paddy(Common) - Common Choubepur APMC  20.50  2,050.00  2150 -  1,950.00 2025-12-09

Paddy(Common) - Paddy Coarse Kanpur(Grain) APMC  23.72  2,372.00  2390 -  2,330.00 2025-12-08

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/paddy-common
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/varipaal-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/paddy-common
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/choubepur-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/paddy-common
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/kanpur-grain-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/uttar-pradesh/paddy-common

